(http://crpf.gov.in) and at e-Procurement website http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app (CPPP) and 
same may be downloaded by the bidders. 

4. For any changes/amendment in Tender Enquiry/Specifications etc., tenderers are requested to visit 
the CRPF /CPPP web sites/portal regularly. 

5. Approximate Cost of Tender is Rs. 5,29,282/- (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty-Nine Thousand Two 
Hundred Eighty-Two) only. 

6.       The EMD is: Rs. 10,600/- in favour of IG, Kashmir Ops Sector, CRPF, Srinagar payable at 
SBI bank code SBIN0002295. 
(Note: - Original copy of EMD & Tender Acceptance letter are required to be submitted offline 
(manually) in a sealed envelope superscripted with full address of the firm, tender enquiry/notice